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Price
100.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.40% (0.40)

BE0003878957
VGP

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

2,751 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

100.60 EUR (126)
102.20 EUR (70)
100.60 EUR
102.00 EUR
100.60 EUR
100.40 EUR
101.046538 EUR
10,095
1,020,065.00
281

28

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003878957&ID_NOTATION=20657255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003878957&ID_NOTATION=20657255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd780b658fe895b4a36b8385ec586e6a59d4410404fedf8933568800ed4b7f00&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cff1a9735a176cd62&time=1713986851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e0806850cbf791c7c0cccd7b9a70a3326d374ddef603eaadfd505ea5d2959e8&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b33cab8da873c1a5e&time=1713986851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f22467e35a5528e4890d47f5e993f68472fb9c7d8b698e7ece91a38cb56eb4a0&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ab9b98b1e5fca9a43&time=1713986851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cfdd8f6e837ad7547b927d31faf3bff519647b05a82ea73dd59ec558bdfda24&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f499ce73fe263ac3e&time=1713986851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=889a66d35fdac4bac726dca9c71d99e73f88438f29192008136393935ffe9e91&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14b4dd2a3cb5294b0&time=1713986851&tool=RSC

VGP N.V.

Details

2024/04/23 17:35:19

Price
100.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.40% (0.40)

ISIN BE0003878957
Symbol VGP
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,751 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 100.60 EUR (126)
Ask (Ask size) 102.20 EUR (70)
Open 100.60 EUR
High 102.00 EUR
Low 100.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 100.40 EUR
VWAP 101.046538 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,095
Trading volume 1,020,065.00
Number of trades 281
Last size 28
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.25% +12.63% -25.59%
Perf (abs.) +25.15 +11.30 -34.67
Beta 1.39 1.19 1.25
Volatility  32.66 30.50 40.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

99.58 EUR (7,257
101.31 EUR (12,645
102.96 EUR (16,593

95.11 EUR (17,184
113.40 EUR (2024/01/15
97.10 EUR (2024/04/18
113.40 EUR (2024/01/15
73.10 EUR (2023/10/26

—_ T D D O D = —

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 100.80 EUR 0.00 2

22
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:00 100.80 EUR 0.00 1

23
Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 100.80 EUR 0.00 1

23
London Stock 2023/10/ 18:12 74.6299 EUR 0.19 1
Exchange 23
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:12 100.80 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20657255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366652726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20671504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350799864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21474589

VGP N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/04/
02

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

21:05 108.24 USD

17:35 100.80 EUR

08:12 100.40 EUR

08:02 100.80 EUR

0.00

1.02

0.00

0.00

281
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285257216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285257216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20654490

VGP N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

VGP

Contact Details
VGP NV

Generaal Lemanstraat 55 - 2018 Antwerp
Telefon: +32-2-289-14-30

Fax: +32-2-289-14-39

E-mail: info@vgpparks.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jan Van Geet
Dirk Stoop
Jonathan
Watkins

Martijn Vlutters
Matthias Sander
Miquel-David
Martinez

Piet Van Geet

Tomas Van
Geet

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bart van Chairman of Supervisory
Malderen Board

Ann Member of Supervisory
Gaeremynck Board

Katherina Member of Supervisory
Reiche Board

Vera Gade- Member of Supervisory
Butzlaff Board

4/4


mailto:info@vgpparks.eu
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